SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Local and Municipal Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 560 by Senator Gallot

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 2, after "establish the" change "mayor's court" to "Mayor's Court"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10 change "mayor's court" to "Mayor's Court"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 13, change "mayor's court" to "Mayor's Court of the village of Creola"